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1. D1UN9WALNLUAT Brain Heart Infusion Broth (BHI broth)
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2. 81w lagTawda Brain Heart Infusion Agar (BHI agar)
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3. 819 3LaeMa0 Tryptic Soy Broth (TSB)
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NaCl

Dextrose

Dipotassium Phosphate

17

2.5
2.5

N5

49

AzANEA17 5 1NATUUNNAULENRT 1,000 84, U ldilssmasmaausula 15

daussiananeiie guunnd 121°0 luaan 15 wii

4. pnnaeaawds Tryptic Soy Agar (TSA)
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5. 0.1% Tatrasolium
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UURINHA: http://www.rspg.or.th/plants data/herbs/herbs 03 7.htm
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